24” Pendant Kubo
24” Surface Kubo
Single Kubo
Recessed Linear Kubo
RECESSED KUBO
3G-RKU24
24” RECESSED
EDITION 08/05/17

	 BATTERY
3G-RKU24
ORDERING EXAMPLE          3G-RKU24-L2-30K-120-DIM-GC1-FL
ORDERING INFORMATION
Consult 3G for
custom outputs.
RECESSED KUBO
3G-RKU24
24” RECESSED
MOUNTING
NOTES
Copyright 2016 3G Lighting   |   P: 905-850-2305 F: 905-851-6490 TF: 888-448-0440  |  3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
GC2 - 15/16˝ LAYIN GC2S - 15/16˝ TEGULARGC1S - 9/16˝ TEGULAR
GC3 - 9/16˝ SLOT TEE
	 TEGULAR
DFK - DRYWALL
	 FRAME KIT
GC1 - 9/16˝ LAYIN
PERFORMANCE CHART (based on 3500K)
LENS OPTIONS	 LED SYSTEM	 SYSTEM WATTS 	 DELIVERED LUMENS	 EFFICACY LM/W	 IES FILES
FLUSH	 L2 - STANDARD OUTPUT	 34W	 2812	 83		  DOWNLOAD
	 L4 - HIGH OUTPUT	 52W	 4343	 84		  DOWNLOAD
1” DROP	 L2 - STANDARD OUTPUT	 34W	 2868	 84		  DOWNLOAD
	 L4 - HIGH OUTPUT	 52W	 4428	 85		  DOWNLOAD
2” DROP	 L2 - STANDARD OUTPUT	 34W	 2951	 87		  DOWNLOAD
	 L4 - HIGH OUTPUT	 52W	 4557	 88		  DOWNLOAD
3” DROP	 L2 - STANDARD OUTPUT	 34W	 2947	 87		  DOWNLOAD
	 L4 - HIGH OUTPUT	 52W	 4550	 88		  DOWNLOAD
4” DROP	 L2 - STANDARD OUTPUT	 34W	 3006	 88		  DOWNLOAD
	 L4 - HIGH OUTPUT	 52W	 4640	 89		  DOWNLOAD
5” DROP	 L2 - STANDARD OUTPUT	 34W	 3074	 90		  DOWNLOAD
	 L4 - HIGH OUTPUT	 52W	 4749	 91		  DOWNLOAD
6” DROP	 L2 - STANDARD OUTPUT	 34W	 3080	 91		  DOWNLOAD
	 L4 - HIGH OUTPUT	 52W	 4757	 91		  DOWNLOAD
7” DROP	 L2 - STANDARD OUTPUT	 34W	 3122	 92		  DOWNLOAD
	 L4 - HIGH OUTPUT	 52W	 4820	 93		  DOWNLOAD